
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
1 

119 
11 
17 
10 
45 

118 
64 
58 
14 

119 
26 
75 
78 
19 

2 
46 

100 
47 
32 
22 

Name 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Mauro CARZANIGA 
Walter BARTOLINI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Mauro BARDELLI 
Luca VOLPATO 
Stefano CASALOTTI 
Igor MARCHETTI 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Competition BB 
Gianluigi RIZZO 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Vocaturi PINO 
Sergio POZZOLI 
Alessandro BINI 
Luca AGOSTINI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Riccardo VECCHI 
Mattia FORMENTI 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 
Cristian BONERA 

Model/Engine Class 
P1000 
P600 
P 
P600 
P 
P 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
E 
P600 
P1000 
P 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P 
E 
E600 
P600 
E600 

Best Tm 
1:15.692 
1:15.708 
1:16.469 
1:16.504 
1:16.588 
1:16.719 
1:17.388 
1:17.669 
1:17.776 
1:18.079 
1:18.683 
1:18.953 
1:19.850 
1:19.906 
1:20.602 
1:20.871 
1:21.023 
1:21.774 
1:24.501 
1:25.576 

Diff 

0.016 
0.777 
0.812 
0.896 
1.027 
1.696 
1.977 
2.084 
2.387 
2.991 
3.261 
4.158 
4.214 
4.910 
5.179 
5.331 
6.082 
8.809 
9.884 

Gap 

0.016 
0.761 
0.035 
0.084 
0.131 
0.669 
0.281 
0.107 
0.303 
0.604 
0.270 
0.897 
0.056 
0.696 
0.269 
0.152 
0.751 
2.727 
1.075 

In Lap 
10 

4 
5 
6 

11 
10 

7 
11 

6 
4 
3 
7 
5 
1 
6 
3 
6 

13 
5 
5 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/03/2018 15:26:28 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

4° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:04:33 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

24/03/2018 15:00 


